
Updated 5/23/2024 

 
 1645 W. Valencia Dr., Fullerton CA 92833 

Tel: 714) 525-0088, Fax: 714) 459-7414 

http://www.gm.edu  E-mail: gmu@gm.edu 

 

Fall 2024– Spring 2025 Academic Calendar  

Fall Online Registration 가을학기등록시작 (Populi) July 8 (Mon) – Aug 16 (Fri) Regular Registration 

Last day for Scholarship Application 장학금신청마감 July 8 (Mon) – Aug 16 (Fri) 

Greek I Summer 헬라어I 여름특강 July 22 – 8/15 (Mon, Tue, Thu 4 weeks, 월 화 목 4주) 

최홍주 목사 목회학 여름 특강 (저녁식사 제공) Aug 5, 6, 7 (Mon, Tue, Wed) 6:00 – 10:30 pm 

Late Registration (Fee $50, Aug 17 부터 등록하면 부과) Aug 17 (Sat) – Aug 25 (Sun) 

Faculty Development Day (Fall Meeting) Aug 19 (Mon) Zoom, 4:00 pm (KOR) 6:00 pm (ENG) 

New Student Orientation 신입생 오리엔테이션 

International Student Seminar I-20 유학생 세미나 
Aug 20(Tue) 대면 Room 304호 (해외 Zoom) 5:00 pm  

First day of Fall Classes 가을학기 강의시작 Aug 26 (Mon) 

Fall 2024 Opening Revival Service (개강부흥회) Aug 26, 27, 29 (Mon, Tue, Thu, Room 203, 7:00-9:00 pm) 

Late Payment Fee $25 (FSA Grant 학생 제외) After Aug 26 (Mon) 수업이 시작된 후 학비납부할 경우 

Last day to register Fall 2024 ($100 Late Fee, 강의 시작후 

등록하면 부과) 
Aug 26 (Mon) – Sep 30 (Fri) 

Add / Drop (각과목당 $20 Fee) Aug 26 – Sep 6 (Fri) 

Last day for Scholarship Application 장학금신청마감 Aug 16 (Fri) 

Labor Day Break (Closed only on Mondays) Sep 2 (Mon) 

Last day of Financial Aid Application for Fall 2024 Sep 13 (Fri) 

Fall Break (가을방학) 국제총회기간 Sep 16 (Mon) – 20 (Fri)  

I-20 유학생 SEVIS 등록 점검일 Sep 19 (Thur) 

New Student Welcome Chapel (신입생환영예배) Sep 24 (Tue) 7 pm, Room 304  

Preaching Festival 남가주신학대학교연합설교 페스티벌 Oct 12 (Sat) 예정 

Student council special prayer meeting 학생회특별기도회 Oct 22 (Tue) 7:00 ~ 9:00 pm 

Mid-Faculty Development Week 교수의 클래스 보고 Oct 21 (Mon), 보고서 제출 

Fall Picnic 가을소풍 Nov 2 (Sat) 9:00 am (예정) 

Thanksgiving 추수감사예배 및 오픈하우스 (이사, 교수, 

동문, 입학예정자 초청, 유학생 출석) 
Nov 26 (Tue, 7:00pm)  

Thanksgiving Break (Closed Wednesday-Saturday) Nov 27-30 (Wed – Sat) 

Closing Service 가을학기 종강예배 Dec 3 (Tue) 

Final Examination (Last Week of Fall Semester) Dec 9 (Mon) - 14 (Sat) 

Office Closed  Dec 23 (Mon) – Jan 1 (Wed) 

New Year Office Open 시무식 Jan 2, 2025 (Thur, 9am) 

Spring 2025교수회의 (Faculty Meeting) Jan 27, 2025 (Mon, 4pm) 

Spring 2025 New Student Orientation Jan 28, 2025 (Tue, 5pm) 

Start Spring 2025 Class  Feb 3, 2025 (Mon) 

Spring Break (Reading Week)봄방학기간 Mar 17-22 (Mon-Sat) 

Spring 2025 Closing Chapel (종강 및 졸업생 예배) May 13 (Tue) 7:00 pm 

Final Week of Spring Semester May 19-24 (Mon-Sat) 

Commencement 졸업식 (6월2일) 2025 June 2 (Mon) Vision Center 7:00 pm 

 


